
Mid East Cross Country Championships 

                            Indian Riffle Park 

                         Novermber 16, 2013   RACE: BOYS 

 

Place TmPl No.  Name               School                    State      Boys  Pace  

===== ==== ==== ================== ========================= ========== ===== ===== 

    1    1 1376 Garrett Crichlow   Twinsburg                 Ohio       15:45  5:05 

    2    2 1361 Ellis Coon         Warsaw                    Indiana    15:51  5:07 

    3    3 1375 Toby Hardwick      Newark                    Ohio       15:52  5:07 

    4    4 1349 Dan Lathrop        Plainfield South          Illinois   15:56  5:08 

    5    5 1367 Colin Rinne        Westfield                 Indiana    15:59  5:09 

    6    6 1374 Matt Bromley       Sheridan                  Ohio       16:00  5:10 

    7    7 1350 Zach Hird          Rock Island Alleman       Illinois   16:00  5:10 

    8    8 1354 Simon Thorpe       Dixon                     Illinois   16:05  5:11 

    9    9 1362 Anthony Didion     LaPorte                   Indiana    16:07  5:12 

   10   10 1385 Dan Sims           Northville                Michigan   16:08  5:12 

   11   11 1351 Chris Korabik      Saint Ignatius Prep       Illinois   16:09  5:13 

   12   12 1391 Costa Willets      Ann Arbor Pioneer         Michigan   16:09  5:13 

   13   13 1377 Ryan Sullivan      Howland                   Ohio       16:10  5:13 

   14   14 1386 Alec Toreki        Romeo                     Michigan   16:12  5:13 

   15   15 1353 Wal Khat           Mooseheart                Illinois   16:13  5:14 

   16   16 1379 Tom Clark          Mason                     Ohio       16:17  5:15 

   17   17 1366 Kyle Burks         Bloomington South         Indiana    16:19  5:16 

   18   18 1393 Trevor Holowaty    St. Clair                 Michigan   16:19  5:16 

   19   19 1358 Nick Brey          Saint Viator              Illinois   16:20  5:16 

   20   20 1363 Tyler Gray         Crown Point               Indiana    16:20  5:16 

   21   21 1382 Eric McCabe        Hilliard Bradley          Ohio       16:22  5:17 

   22   22 1370 Jake Hanawalt      Lawrence North            Indiana    16:25  5:18 

   23   23 1387 Alex McCormick     Haslett                   Michigan   16:26  5:18 

   24   24 1388 Calum Ahmed        Royal Oak                 Michigan   16:26  5:18 

   25   25 1365 Blake O'Dell       Northridge                Indiana    16:27  5:18 

   26   26 1357 Benjamin Richter   Triad                     Illinois   16:27  5:18 

   27      1371 Isaiah White       Perry Meridian            Indiana    16:29  5:19 

   28      1352 Will Giroux        Lockport Township         Illinois   16:29  5:19 

   29      1364 Brian Blaylock     Lowell                    Indiana    16:29  5:19 

   30      1359 Josh Maier         Shepard                   Illinois   16:31  5:20 

   31      1360 Chris Kaminski     Lincoln-Way Central       Illinois   16:32  5:20 

   32   27 1378 Jake Brumfield     Vandalia Butler           Ohio       16:33  5:20 

   33   28 1394 Dietrich Hittner   East Lansing              Michigan   16:34  5:21 

   34      1369 Andy Timmons       SB Adams                  Indiana    16:35  5:21 

   35      1380 Patrick Ferguson   Tallmadge                 Ohio       16:35  5:21 

   36      1372 James Huffman      North Central (Indy)      Indiana    16:37  5:22 

   37      1395 Clayton Springer   Saugatuck                 Michigan   16:39  5:22 

   38      1392 Zachary Hardway    Hillsdale                 Michigan   16:40  5:22 

   39      1389 Justin Kiprotich   East Kentwood             Michigan   16:40  5:23 

   40      1390 Daniel Kroth       Okemos                    Michigan   16:41  5:23 

   41      1383 Nick Boatman       Lakewood                  Ohio       16:41  5:23 

   42      1356 Bryan Quinonez     Kennedy                   Illinois   16:42  5:23 

   43      1396 Vincent Cantu      Holly                     Michigan   16:43  5:23 

   44      1381 Brandon Gibson     Tiffin Columbian          Ohio       16:46  5:25 

   45      1368 Andrew Staggs      South Knox                Indiana    16:53  5:27 

   46      1373 Alex Shrock        Garaway                   Ohio       17:02  5:30 

   47      1355 Harry Winter       Fremd                     Illinois   17:05  5:31 

   48      1384 Stephen Sparks     Lancaster                 Ohio       17:12  5:33 

                                                                     

 

 

 

                     *********** TEAM SCORE ********** 

 

 

  1.    39  Ohio       (  16:01  1:20:04   0:32) 

========================= 

  1      1  Garrett Crichlow        Twinsburg                   15:45 

  2      3  Toby Hardwick           Newark                      15:52 



  3      6  Matt Bromley            Sheridan                    16:00 

  4     13  Ryan Sullivan           Howland                     16:10 

  5     16  Tom Clark               Mason                       16:17 

  6   ( 21) Eric McCabe             Hilliard Bradley            16:22 

  7   ( 32) Jake Brumfield          Vandalia Butler             16:33 

  8   ( 35) Patrick Ferguson        Tallmadge                   16:35 

  9   ( 39) Nick Boatman            Lakewood                    16:41 

 10   ( 40) Brandon Gibson          Tiffin Columbian            16:46 

 

  2.    45  Illinois   (  16:05  1:20:23   0:17) 

========================= 

  1      4  Dan Lathrop             Plainfield South            15:56 

  2      7  Zach Hird               Rock Island Alleman         16:00 

  3      8  Simon Thorpe            Dixon                       16:05 

  4     11  Chris Korabik           Saint Ignatius Prep         16:09 

  5     15  Wal Khat                Mooseheart                  16:13 

  6   ( 19) Nick Brey               Saint Viator                16:20 

  7   ( 26) Benjamin Richter        Triad                       16:27 

  8   ( 28) Will Giroux             Lockport Township           16:29 

  9   ( 30) Josh Maier              Shepard                     16:31 

 10   ( 31) Chris Kaminski          Lincoln-Way Central         16:32 

 

  3.    53  Indiana    (  16:08  1:20:36   0:29) 

========================= 

  1      2  Ellis Coon              Warsaw                      15:51 

  2      5  Colin Rinne             Westfield                   15:59 

  3      9  Anthony Didion          LaPorte                     16:07 

  4     17  Kyle Burks              Bloomington South           16:19 

  5     20  Tyler Gray              Crown Point                 16:20 

  6   ( 22) Jake Hanawalt           Lawrence North              16:25 

  7   ( 25) Blake O'Dell            Northridge                  16:27 

  8   ( 27) Isaiah White            Perry Meridian              16:29 

  9   ( 29) Brian Blaylock          Lowell                      16:29 

 10   ( 34) Andy Timmons            SB Adams                    16:35 

 

  4.    77  Michigan   (  16:15  1:21:14   0:18) 

========================= 

  1     10  Dan Sims                Northville                  16:08 

  2     12  Costa Willets           Ann Arbor Pioneer           16:09 

  3     14  Alec Toreki             Romeo                       16:12 

  4     18  Trevor Holowaty         St. Clair                   16:19 

  5     23  Alex McCormick          Haslett                     16:26 

  6   ( 24) Calum Ahmed             Royal Oak                   16:26 

  7   ( 33) Dietrich Hittner        East Lansing                16:34 

  8   ( 36) Clayton Springer        Saugatuck                   16:39 

  9   ( 37) Zachary Hardway         Hillsdale                   16:40 

 10   ( 38) Justin Kiprotich        East Kentwood               16:40 

 

 Mid East Cross Country Championships 

                            Indian Riffle Park 

                         Novermber 16, 2013   RACE: GIRLS 

Place TmPl No.  Name               School                    State      Girls Pace  

===== ==== ==== ================== ========================= ========== ===== ===== 

    1    1 1338 Megan O'Neil       Chippewa Hills            Michigan   18:15  5:53 

    2    2 1337 Kirsten Olling     Breckenridge              Michigan   18:31  5:58 

    3    3 1329 Sarra Taylor       London                    Ohio       18:35  6:00 

    4    4 1301 Ashley England     St. Charles North         Illinois   18:39  6:01 

    5    5 1313 Elena Lancioni     LaPorte                   Indiana    18:41  6:01 

    6    6 1326 Hannah Campbell    River Valley              Ohio       18:42  6:02 

    7    7 1314 Abigail Hostetler  Fremont                   Indiana    18:44  6:02 

    8    8 1316 Sarah Billingsley  Oldenburg Academy         Indiana    18:46  6:03 

    9    9 1318 Alex Warzyniak     Bloomington South         Indiana    18:50  6:04 

   10   10 1328 Allison Sinning    Tippecanoe                Ohio       18:50  6:04 

   11   11 1304 Rachel Devereux    Decatur St. Teresa        Illinois   18:52  6:05 

   12   12 1340 Audrianna Bornaman Pennfield                 Michigan   18:54  6:06 



   13   13 1341 Nicole Kowalchick  Stoney Creek              Michigan   18:55  6:06 

   14   14 1309 Kendall Cast       Metea Valley              Illinois   18:56  6:06 

   15   15 1312 Vanessa Sanchez    Rolling Meadows           Illinois   18:58  6:07 

   16   16 1315 Jessica King       Hamilton Southeastern     Indiana    19:01  6:08 

   17   17 1339 Ashley Russo       Kent City                 Michigan   19:04  6:09 

   18   18 1331 Christine Frederic Ursuline Academy          Ohio       19:04  6:09 

   19   19 1302 Emily Leonard      Maine South               Illinois   19:08  6:10 

   20   20 1327 Christina Seas     Coldwater                 Ohio       19:10  6:11 

   21   21 1307 Meghan Carroll     Saint Viator              Illinois   19:10  6:11 

   22   22 1305 Claire Costelloe   Neuqua Valley             Illinois   19:11  6:11 

   23   23 1321 Shannon Effron     Evansville Reitz Mem.     Indiana    19:11  6:11 

   24   24 1319 Kate Raphael       Bloomington North         Indiana    19:20  6:14 

   25      1303 Lexy Rudofski      Lyons Township            Illinois   19:23  6:15 

   26      1322 Karli Koning       Westfield                 Indiana    19:25  6:16 

   27      1306 Nicole Alfano      Lake Park                 Illinois   19:26  6:16 

   28   25 1332 Melinda Renuart    Walsh Jesuit              Ohio       19:32  6:18 

   29   26 1333 Madison Spreitzer  Woodridge                 Ohio       19:33  6:18 

   30   27 1342 Morgan Harney      Rockford                  Michigan   19:36  6:19 

   31      1320 Rachel Thompson    New Prarie                Indiana    19:37  6:20 

   32   28 1345 Shannon Richardson Hanover Horton            Michigan   19:38  6:20 

   33      1325 Jacquelyn Crow     Lebanon                   Ohio       19:43  6:21 

   34      1348 Rachel Walny       Chippewa Valley           Michigan   19:44  6:22 

   35      1346 Nicole Poca        Erie Mason                Michigan   19:48  6:23 

   36      1347 Marissa McGahan    Brighton                  Michigan   19:56  6:26 

   37      1330 Dorrian Jaffe      Upper Arlington           Ohio       20:00  6:27 

   38      1323 Becca Uebele       Zionsville                Indiana    20:03  6:28 

   39      1335 Julia Mendiola     Akron St. V St. M         Ohio       20:05  6:28 

   40      1308 Annemarie Leonard  Marist                    Illinois   20:05  6:29 

   41      1324 Danielle Muse      Whiteland                 Indiana    20:09  6:30 

   42      1336 Anna Havranek      Garaway                   Ohio       20:10  6:30 

   43      1344 Kayla Kraft        St. John's                Michigan   20:10  6:30 

   44      1343 Lauren Jenkins     Saugatuck                 Michigan   20:11  6:31 

   45      1311 Michelle Borycki   Oswego East               Illinois   20:17  6:32 

   46      1334 Jenna Furr         Caldwell                  Ohio       20:21  6:34 

   47      1310 Mirae Mastrolonard Maine South               Illinois   21:08  6:49 

 

State Score 

Indiana 45 

Michigan 45 

Ohio 57 

Illinois 63 

 

 


